HPJ-15150-3

’(—4800\'
| B~u805 |

5228,




895(4% : HPJ-15150-3

E¥No. - -
HPJ-15150-3 - -

RiiNo. BmI—R an FREE
0100 122044E02 TR-1120KV*TRY-15150 1
0101 | 39100B10045 [ hh ** 4
0102 | 3 9140B10000 |0YA7FYAM10 191 #34 - 4
0103 | 3 9162B10000 |[t3%*#°3M103h"$3h 31 4
0104 | 3 9163F10000 |[A“#°#°% M10 31 - 4
1100 | 3 E54102210410 |%-5-IE3 11KW 4P 200V 1
1110 | 3 E84100110410 |A"-X 160M * 1
1111 39100B12055 |ii"Ih 4
1112 | 39140B12000 |Oyhofyh M12 191 #34 4
1113 | 39162B12000 |t3%'4"% M1234°$3) - 8
1114 | 39163F12000 |N'% ¥ 8°% M12 4
2100 | 3 B440412100 |Vv7°-Y 11XB3 1
2100 | 3 B440422100 |Vv7°-Y 13XB3 1
2110 | 3 B440212110 |[4- 12X8XL42 1
2121 | 3 B400312120 [#'h"% 9X68X4.5 2
2122 | 39101B08020 |i#"Wh M8X20 3 - 1
2123 | 3 9163F08000 |[A\“#°h°% M8 3 - 1
2124 | 3 9500A03828 |[#3- ID38 L28 OD48.6 1
2200 | 3 B440212200 |[v7°-Y6.1/2XB3 1
2230 | 3B400312120 [#'h"% 9X68X4.5 1
2231 | 39101B08020 [i"h+ M8X20 31 - 1
2232 | 39163F08000 [A“#"h°% M8 3f - 1
2240 | 3 9500A04252 |h3- ID42 L52 OD48.6 1
2250 | 3 9500A04216 |h3- ID42 L16 0D48.6 1
2300 | 3 94000RB058 |VvA“Jk RB-58 3
2300 | 3 94000RB062 |VA“Jk RB-62 3
3100 | 3 B444713100 |[$} 9% MS-TS50PM 11KW 1
3101 | 39130B05020 [#A"13" ** 4
3102 | 3 9153B05000 |[Z7°UY7#Yh M5 *3f - 4
3103 | 39162B05000 |t34'4"% M5 3 43 8
3105 | 3 BO8K097552 |[3A") RESET N3307-1 1
3200 | 3 B400013200 |z{YF WBST-222 1
3201 | 39130B04016 |[#A“1%5" M4X16 * 3
3202 | 39153B04000 |Z7°Uy Yk M4 * 3
3203 | 39162B04000 |[t3%°5°% M4 30430 *N 3

3300 3 B444713300

7754792 VCT4CX8 7M

3310 3 B444713310

1754172 VCT4CX8 0.9M

3320 3 B444713320

17" 54192 VCT3CX1.25

3450 3 B440213450

1r7°1) OAW-2823

4260 3 G50032243R

4" -3"D50X25MP 1/4 *-




895(4% : HPJ-15150-3

EENo. - -
HPJ-15150-3 - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
4261 | 39368A10100 |IY7°) 3/8" 197Y - 1
4265 | 39351A1008B |IM® 90° 3/8X1/4 K 1
4300 | 3 B440414300 |75°7°9SR34R3/8-G1/2 1
4600 | 39305A25250 |ZYr° 1
4601 | 39300A25250 |IME 90° 1" 1
4602 | 3 A605004100 |IY7°)k PT1XPF1 1
4800 | 3B090414840 |if-2Y$'7 PF1/4 1
4805 | 30095322920 |3-FHWY7° COT12 - 1
4806 | 3 B2600048901 |#ry7° *N - 1
4807 | 39101B06016 |#° M M6X16 - 1
4808 | 39162B06000 |t34°#"% MEIN 43 *N- 1
4809 | 3 9163F06000 |N"#4°#°% M6 - 1
5100 | 3 B4402151001 |7b-h TRY-1550 1
5105 | 3 B440215105 |CRAK Y 20XT10XL595 1
5210 | 3 B4402152101 |3# #A°- TRY-15507Y"% 1
5211 | 39101B06016 | I+ M6X16 5
5212 | 39162B06000 |t34°#°% M63f 43 *N- 5
5220 | 3 B4402152201 |t5°UpN - TRY-1550 1
5221 | 39101B06016 |l M6X16 - 5
5223 | 39162B06000 |t54°#°% M63 47 *N- 5
5225 | 3 B440215225 |#1°49 7V°) 1
5226 | 39101B06016 | I M6X16 - 6
5227 | 39162B06000 |t34° "% M63f 43 *N - 6
5228 | 3 9163F06000 |M\°##°4°% M6 - 6
5231 | 3 A540101410 |9 2
5232 | 39101B06020 |i* I+ M6X20 4
5233 | 3 9150B06000 |OYAY7901Y+ M6 4
5234 | 39162B06000 |t34°°% M6I 4 *N - 4
5235 | 3 9163F06000 |M\°##°4°% M6 - 4
5240 | 3 B440215300 |I9%041°- 799 1
5241 | 39101B06016 |iIh M6X16 - 4
5242 | 39162B06000 |t34° "% M6I 43 *N - 4
5250 | 3 B440215250 |73 39AN°-A 7YY 1
5251 | 3 B444715251 |73 39h0°-B 1
5252 | 39101B06040 |i* I+ M6X40 3
5253 | 3 9150B06000 |Oyhy790fyh M6 3
5254 | 39162B06000 |t34'"% MEIN 4 *N - 6
5255 | 3 9163F06000 |/#h°% M6 - 3
5256 | 39101B06016 |l M6X16 - 2
5257 | 39162B06000 |t34° "% M63f 4 *N - 2




895(4% : HPJ-15150-3

EENo. - -
HPJ-15150-3 - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
5258 | 3 B45E633230 |/°OAYh SG-50A vYF 1
5259 | 3 B350915110 |7°DAYh SG-12A *N 3
5290 | 3 B252315290 |AUM I PH-30-5 *** 2
5291 | 3 B320455222 |95h10° L24ANI9YF * 2
5292 | 3 B250555210 |#I9\'y B-20-SUS-51 3
5293 | 39130R03010 |#A"J#° M3X10 12
5294 | 3 9140R03000 |DYA7HYh M3 131 34 12
5295 | 39162503000 |t54°#°% M334°$3h SUS 24
5296 | 39163S03000 |MFH % *- 12
5301 | 3 B440215301 |MYr45 799 1
5800 | 3 B32A1358001 |¥rUy WI-150 2
5801 | 39101B10025 |l M10X25 8
5802 | 39162B10000 |t34°#°3M103f° 43 3h- 8
5803 | 39163F10000 |M\#°4°% M10 3f - 8
5810 | 3 B320815810 |¥Uy D200,W-200 *N- 2
5811 | 39162B20000 |t5%°#°% M08 ) - 4
5812 | 39225D40040 |79ty 4
7100 | 3 F3300A124U |JG150-35B #3435t 1/24 1
7150 | 3 G91221052000 |Mfi-A 1/2X20M 1
7200 | 3 0XA5410000 |i-AtYh 1"X2.7M IA"Y 1
7210 | 3 0XA5516200 |AM-FDS-3 1" IV v*- 1
7215 | 3 9209A25023 |#°X7Yh 30X23.5X2 - 1
7300 | 3 OXE4400000 |i-A 43 3/4X2.7M 3A{* 1
7315 | 3 9209A20018 |#°XYb 24X18.5X2 - 1




